4-phasig      Stift Phasenschienen für LS  L1+N (1 Modul)  Zubehör
4 phases    Pin  Busbars for MCBs  L1+N (1 Modul) Accessories
Tetrapolaires    Dent  Peignes pour disjoncteurs  L1+N (1 Module) Accessoires
Artikel-Nr. Farbe GTIN- Querschnitt Nennstrom Phasen  Pole Modul Länge VPE Cu/CuZn Zahl Endkappe
Art.-no Colour Code Cross section Nom.Current Phase Poles Pitch Length Pack. Cu/CuZn Code Endcover
No article Couleur 4046931… Coupe trans-
versale
Courant Phase Pôles Pas Longueur  Emballage Cu/CuZn Codé Embouts
[GTIN-13] [Cu /mm² ]  [A] [1...4] [No.] [mm] [mm] [Unit] [kg] [ Art.-Code ]
AS192.407-8.100 063796 16 80 4 8 18 77 10 0,072 EK002.400.100
AS192.407-12.100 063819 16 80 4 12 18 113 10 0,107 EK002.400.100
AS192.407-16.100 063833 16 80 4 16 18 149 10 0,143 EK002.400.100
AS192.407-20.100 063857 16 80 4 20 18 185 10 0,178 EK002.400.100
AS192.407-24.100 063888 16 80 4 24 18 221 10 0,214 EK002.400.100
AS192.407-48.100 063932 16 80 4 48 18 440 10 0,427 EK002.400.100
AS192.407-108.100 063970 16 80 4 108 18 1016 10 0,960 EK002.400.100
Artikel-Nr. Farbe GTIN- Querschnitt Nennstrom Phasen  Pole Modul Länge VPE Cu/CuZn Zahl Endkappe
Art.-no Colour Code Cross section Nom.Current Phase Poles Pitch Length Pack. Cu/CuZn Code Endcover
No article Couleur 4046931… Coupe trans-
versale
Courant Phase Pôles Pas Longueur  Emballage Cu/CuZn Codé Embouts
[GTIN-13] [Cu /mm² ]  [A] [1...4] [No.] [mm] [mm] [Unit] [kg] [ Art.-Code ]
AS192.409-8.100 064014 16 80 4 8 18 77 10 0,072 EK002.400.100
AS192.409-12.100 064038 16 80 4 12 18 113 10 0,107 EK002.400.100
AS192.409-16.100 064052 16 80 4 16 18 149 10 0,143 EK002.400.100
AS192.409-20.100 064076 16 80 4 20 18 185 10 0,178 EK002.400.100
AS192.409-24.100 064106 16 80 4 24 18 221 10 0,214 EK002.400.100
AS192.409-26.100 064113 16 80 4 26 18 257 10 0,232 EK002.400.100
AS192.409-48.100 064151 16 80 4 48 18 440 10 0,427 EK002.400.100
AS192.409-108.100 064199 16 80 4 108 18 1016 10 0,960 EK002.400.100
Artikel-Nr. Farbe GTIN- Querschnitt Nennstrom Phasen  Pole Modul Länge VPE Cu/CuZn Zahl Endkappe
Art.-no Colour Code Cross section Nom.Current Phase Poles Pitch Length Pack. Cu/CuZn Code Endcover
No article Couleur 4046931… Coupe trans-
versale
Courant Phase Pôles Pas Longueur  Emballage Cu/CuZn Codé Embouts
[GTIN-13] [Cu /mm² ]  [A] [1...4] [No.] [mm] [mm] [Unit] [kg] [ Art.-Code ]
AS192.408-108.100 064076 16 80 4 108 18 1016 10 0,960 EK002.400.100
Sonderlänge auf Anfrage      Zubehör & Einspeiseklemme, Seite 59    Abdeckung für ungenutzte Pole Seite 68
Speciel length on request      Accessories & Feed-in terminal, page 59    Cover for unused poles, see page 68
Longueur spéciale sur demande      Accessoire & Borne d´arrivée, voir page 59    Couvre pour non utiliser pôle, voir page 68
elkutec GmbH Liebermannstraße 10-12 – D-32257 Bünde – Tel.+49(0)5223 / 493 998-0  – Fax +49(0)5223 / 493 998-20  – info@elkutec.com – www.elkutec.com
52
officieel distributeur
CALPE.NL
C
al
pe
.n
l
|
+
31
 (0
)3
42
 -
45
 1
5
44
  |
  B
ar
ne
ve
ld
4-phasig      Stift Phasenschienen für LS  L1+N (1 Modul)  Zubehör
4 phases    Pin  Busbars for MCBs  L1+N (1 Modul) Accessories
Tetrapolaires    Dent  Peignes pour disjoncteurs  L1+N (1 Module) Accessoires
Artikel-Nr. Farbe GTIN- Querschnitt Nennstrom Phasen  Pole Modul Länge VPE Cu/CuZn Zahl Endkappe
Art.-no Colour Code Cross section Nom.Current Phase Poles Pitch Length Pack. Cu/CuZn Code Endcover
No article Couleur 4046931… Coupe trans-
versale
Courant Phase Pôles Pas Longueur  Emballage Cu/CuZn Codé Embouts
[GTIN-13] [Cu /mm² ]  [A] [1...4] [No.] [mm] [mm] [Unit] [kg] [ Art.-Code ]
AS192.402-8.100 063239 16 80 4 8 18 77 10 0,072 EK002.400.100
AS192.402-12.100 063253 16 80 4 12 18 113 10 0,107 EK002.400.100
AS192.402-16.100 063277 16 80 4 16 18 149 10 0,143 EK002.400.100
AS192.402-20.100 063291 16 80 4 20 18 185 10 0,178 EK002.400.100
AS192.402-24.100 063321 16 80 4 24 18 221 10 0,214 EK002.400.100
AS192.402-48.100 063376 16 80 4 48 18 440 10 0,427 EK002.400.100
AS192.402-108.100 063413 16 80 4 108 18 1016 10 0,960 EK002.400.100
Artikel-Nr. Farbe GTIN- Querschnitt Nennstrom Phasen  Pole Modul Länge VPE Cu/CuZn Zahl Endkappe
Art.-no Colour Code Cross section Nom.Current Phase Poles Pitch Length Pack. Cu/CuZn Code Endcover
No article Couleur 4046931… Coupe trans-
versale
Courant Phase Pôles Pas Longueur  Emballage Cu/CuZn Codé Embouts
[GTIN-13] [Cu /mm² ]  [A] [1...4] [No.] [mm] [mm] [Unit] [kg] [ Art.-Code ]
AS192.401-108.100 063857 16 80 4 108 18 1016 10 0,960 EK002.400.100
Artikel-Nr. Farbe GTIN- Querschnitt Nennstrom Phasen  Pole Modul Länge VPE Cu/CuZn Zahl Endkappe
Art.-no Colour Code Cross section Nom.Current Phase Poles Pitch Length Pack. Cu/CuZn Code Endcover
No article Couleur 4046931… Coupe trans-
versale
Courant Phase Pôles Pas Longueur  Emballage Cu/CuZn Codé Embouts
[GTIN-13] [Cu /mm² ]  [A] [1...4] [No.] [mm] [mm] [Unit] [kg] [ Art.-Code ]
AS192.403-8.100 063451 16 80 4 8 18 77 10 0,072 EK002.400.100
AS192.403-12.100 063475 16 80 4 12 18 113 10 0,107 EK002.400.100
AS192.403-16.100 063499 16 80 4 16 18 149 10 0,143 EK002.400.100
AS192.403-20.100 063512 16 80 4 20 18 185 10 0,178 EK002.400.100
AS192.403-24.100 063543 16 80 4 24 18 221 10 0,214 EK002.400.100
AS192.403-48.100 063598 16 80 4 48 18 440 10 0,427 EK002.400.100
AS192.403-108.100 063635 16 80 4 108 18 1016 10 0,960 EK002.400.100
Sonderlänge auf Anfrage      Zubehör & Einspeiseklemme, Seite 59    Abdeckung für ungenutzte Pole Seite 68
Speciel length on request      Accessories & Feed-in terminal, page 59    Cover for unused poles, see page 68
Longueur spéciale sur demande      Accessoire & Borne d´arrivée, voir page 59    Couvre pour non utiliser pôle, voir page 68
elkutec GmbH Liebermannstraße 10-12 – D-32257 Bünde – Tel.+49(0)5223 / 493 998-0  – Fax +49(0)5223 / 493 998-20  – info@elkutec.com – www.elkutec.com
53
officieel distributeur
CALPE.NL
C
al
pe
.n
l
|
+
31
 (0
)3
42
 -
45
 1
5
44
  |
  B
ar
ne
ve
ld